
7

Qty Investment

LIVE @

 

OTHER 
ASAE Reception

SUMMIT

 

WOMEN’S FORUM

 

 

Lunch Sponsor

Keynote Speaker Sponsor

Reception Sponsor

Breakfast Sponsor

Photographer Sponsor

Breakout/Education Session Sponsor

Shared Break Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor

Keynote Speaker Sponsor

Reception Sponsor

Breakfast Sponsor

Photographer Sponsor

Breakout/Education Session Sponsor

Shared Break Sponsor

LunchSponsor @ Industry Partner Showcase

Keynote Speaker Sponsor

Reception Sponsor

Giveaway Sponsor

Specialty Break/Bar @ Industry Showcase

Awards Presentation Sponsor (Includes Champagne Toast)

Lanyard Sponsor

Breakfast Sponsor

Photographer Sponsor

Mobile App Sponsor

Photo Booth Sponsor

Breakout/Education Session Sponsor

Shared Break Sponsor

1

1

1

1

1

1
1
1
 1 
1

1

1

1

1

 1 

1

1

2

1

1

1

$350

$2,500

$2,000

$2,000

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$200

$2,500

$2,000

$2,000

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$200

$5,500

$3,000

$2,000

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$750

$750

$500

$200

Unlimited

WSAE Event Sponsor Opportunities
 Event sponsorships are limited and offered on a first-come, first-served basis, with priority

given to Star Sponsors. Reach out to the WSAE Office today at info@wsae.org to reserve
your sponsorship!

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple


