## **WSAE Event Sponsor Opportunities**

Event sponsorships are limited and offered on a first-come, first-served basis, with priority given to Star Sponsors. Reach out to the WSAE Office today at info@wsae.org to reserve your sponsorship!

	Qty	Investment
SUMMIT		
LunchSponsor @ Industry Partner Showcase	1	\$5,500
Keynote Speaker Sponsor	1	\$3,000
Reception Sponsor	1	\$2,000
Giveaway Sponsor	1	\$1,500
Specialty Break/Bar @ Industry Showcase	1	\$1,500
Awards Presentation Sponsor (Includes Champagne Toast)	1	\$1,500
Lanyard Sponsor	1	\$1,000
Breakfast Sponsor	2	\$1,000
Photographer Sponsor	1	\$1,000
Mobile App Sponsor	1	\$750
Photo Booth Sponsor	1	\$750
Breakout/Education Session Sponsor	Multiple	\$500
Shared Break Sponsor	Multiple	\$200

LIVE @		
Lunch Sponsor	1	\$2,500
Keynote Speaker Sponsor	1	\$2,000
Reception Sponsor	1	\$2,000
Breakfast Sponsor	1	\$1,000
Photographer Sponsor	1	\$1,000
Breakout/Education Session Sponsor	Multiple	\$500
Shared Break Sponsor	Multiple	\$200

WOMEN'S FORUM		
Lunch Sponsor	1	\$2,500
Keynote Speaker Sponsor	1	\$2,000
Reception Sponsor	1	\$2,000
Breakfast Sponsor	1	\$1,000
Photographer Sponsor	1	\$1,000
Breakout/Education Session Sponsor	Multiple	\$500
Shared Break Sponsor	Multiple	\$200

OTHER		
ASAE Reception	Unlimited	\$350